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Amsterdam Swim Cup 2011
Amsterdam, 11 - 13-3-2011

Event 34 Women, 800m Freestyle Senioren Open
13-03-2011 - 16:18 Richttijd WK 2011 Shanghai: 8.33.84 Results
Points: FINA 2011

rank name club name time RT pts

1. Martina Rita Caramignoli Aurelia Unicusano 91caram 8:44.46 +0,91 836
50m: 30.73 30.73 250m: 2:41.21 32.89 450m: 4:53.87 33.10 650m: 7:06.57 32.97

100m: 1:03.20 32.47 300m: 3:14.12 32.91 500m: 5:26.77 32.90 700m: 7:39.99 33.42
150m: 1:35.50 32.30 350m: 3:47.33 33.21 550m: 5:59.86 33.09 750m: 8:13.13 33.14
200m: 2:08.32 32.82 400m: 4:20.77 33.44 600m: 6:33.60 33.74 800m: 8:44.46 31.33

2. Esmee Vermeulen E.ON-NZA 9600678 8:56.29 +0,78 782
50m: 30.25 30.25 250m: 2:42.84 33.30 450m: 4:57.32 33.93 650m: 7:15.27 34.86

100m: 1:03.49 33.24 300m: 3:16.08 33.24 500m: 5:31.30 33.98 700m: 7:49.77 34.50
150m: 1:36.54 33.05 350m: 3:49.71 33.63 550m: 6:05.84 34.54 750m: 8:23.54 33.77
200m: 2:09.54 33.00 400m: 4:23.39 33.68 600m: 6:40.41 34.57 800m: 8:56.29 32.75

3. Judith Stap EIFFELswimmersPSV 9302702 9:06.83 +0,78 737
50m: 30.60 30.60 250m: 2:47.82 34.79 450m: 5:07.27 34.74 650m: 7:26.15 34.03

100m: 1:04.26 33.66 300m: 3:22.83 35.01 500m: 5:41.86 34.59 700m: 8:00.45 34.30
150m: 1:38.69 34.43 350m: 3:57.36 34.53 550m: 6:16.97 35.11 750m: 8:34.10 33.65
200m: 2:13.03 34.34 400m: 4:32.53 35.17 600m: 6:52.12 35.15 800m: 9:06.83 32.73

4. Marion van den Berg DWK 8600272 9:12.73 +0,94 714
50m: 30.78 30.78 250m: 2:48.13 34.74 450m: 5:07.98 35.21 650m: 7:27.82 34.94

100m: 1:04.57 33.79 300m: 3:23.09 34.96 500m: 5:42.56 34.58 700m: 8:03.69 35.87
150m: 1:39.28 34.71 350m: 3:57.82 34.73 550m: 6:17.57 35.01 750m: 8:38.66 34.97
200m: 2:13.39 34.11 400m: 4:32.77 34.95 600m: 6:52.88 35.31 800m: 9:12.73 34.07

5. Leonie van Noort De Zijl/LGB 9301752 9:19.29 +0,85 689
50m: 30.63 30.63 250m: 2:48.58 34.69 450m: 5:09.01 35.34 650m: 7:32.32 36.20

100m: 1:04.37 33.74 300m: 3:23.49 34.91 500m: 5:44.29 35.28 700m: 8:08.64 36.32
150m: 1:39.22 34.85 350m: 3:58.53 35.04 550m: 6:19.88 35.59 750m: 8:44.28 35.64
200m: 2:13.89 34.67 400m: 4:33.67 35.14 600m: 6:56.12 36.24 800m: 9:19.29 35.01

6. Nora Naessens GOLD Swimming Team 94naess 9:32.18 +0,74 643
50m: 31.89 31.89 250m: 2:54.32 36.00 450m: 5:18.88 36.16 650m: 7:44.33 36.54

100m: 1:06.88 34.99 300m: 3:30.24 35.92 500m: 5:54.98 36.10 700m: 8:20.75 36.42
150m: 1:42.76 35.88 350m: 4:06.55 36.31 550m: 6:31.29 36.31 750m: 8:56.81 36.06
200m: 2:18.32 35.56 400m: 4:42.72 36.17 600m: 7:07.79 36.50 800m: 9:32.18 35.37

7. Miet Vaneyghen GOLD Swimming Team 93vaney 9:36.56 +0,75 629
50m: 32.16 32.16 250m: 2:55.50 36.11 450m: 5:21.30 36.33 650m: 7:47.85 36.97

100m: 1:07.12 34.96 300m: 3:31.81 36.31 500m: 5:57.65 36.35 700m: 8:24.31 36.46
150m: 1:43.49 36.37 350m: 4:08.50 36.69 550m: 6:34.32 36.67 750m: 9:00.55 36.24
200m: 2:19.39 35.90 400m: 4:44.97 36.47 600m: 7:10.88 36.56 800m: 9:36.56 36.01

8. Kelly Moura SC "La Chiers" Diff 1571 9:46.20 +0,76 598
50m: 31.52 31.52 250m: 2:54.16 36.50 450m: 5:22.88 37.59 650m: 7:53.93 37.65

100m: 1:06.00 34.48 300m: 3:31.02 36.86 500m: 6:00.53 37.65 700m: 8:31.78 37.85
150m: 1:41.60 35.60 350m: 4:08.18 37.16 550m: 6:38.28 37.75 750m: 9:09.15 37.37
200m: 2:17.66 36.06 400m: 4:45.29 37.11 600m: 7:16.28 38.00 800m: 9:46.20 37.05
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